Criminal & Traffic Court Fees

Administrative License Suspension (ALS Appeal)
Appeal

Bond Surcharge

Bond Surcharge/Felony

Bond Surcharge/Surety

Bureau of Workers Compensation - Community Service
Case Dismissed-Criminal with Cost

Case Dismissed-Traffic with Cost

Certified Mail Service

Community Restitution Program

Copy

Copy-Certified

Copy Transcript on CD

Court Cost

Credit Card Fee (Debit $2.00) (Credit Card up to 3% of Total)
Declaration of Forfeiture

Declaration of Forfeiture-License Cancellation

Driving Permit (Each Motion Filed)

Electronic Monitoring House Arrest
Expungement/Sealing of Record Effective 10-3-2023
Forfeiture of License

Interlock / SCRAM fee Effective 1-2009
Jail Fee

Jail Transport Fee

Lab Fees

Monthly Payment Revised 3/1/2018

Total Amount Owed Less Than $200.00
Total Amount Owed $201.00 to $500.00
Total Amount Owed Over $500.00

Non-Resident Violater

Non-Resident Violater Cancellation

Objection to Magistrate's Decision

Public Defender Fee Effective 10/2005
Regular Mail Service for Supplemental Citations
Restitution Effective 4/15/2004

Restitution Processing Fee of Total Owed

Supervised Probation

Traffic Intervention Program (TIP)

Unsupervised Probation

Warrant Revised 03/01/2018
Warrant Block Revised 03/01/2018

Web Payment Convenience Fee (Debit $2.00) (Credit Card up to 3% of Total)

fairbornmunicipalcourt.us
1148 Kauffman Avenue, Fairborn Ohio 45324
937-754-3040 Option 3

$25.00
$125.00
$25.00
$85.00
$54.00
$0.20 Hourly
$101.00
$91.00
$30.00
$60.00
$0.25
$2.00
$2.00
$130.00
$2.00 3% cc
$5.00
$20.00
$25.00
$35.00
$100.00
$25.00
$5.00
$8.00
$5.00
$125.00

No Fee
$10.00
$20.00
$5.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
Percentage | 3.50%
$300.00
$50.00
$150.00
$25.00
$5.00
$2.00 (3% cc



