Criminal & Traffic Court Fees		
Administrative License Suspension (ALS Appeal)	\$25.00	
Appeal	\$125.00	
Bond Surcharge	\$25.00	
Bond Surcharge/Felony	\$85.00	
Bond Surcharge/Surety	\$54.00	
Bureau of Workers Compensation - Community Service		Hourly
Case Dismissed-Criminal with Cost	\$101.00	110 4113
Case Dismissed-Traffic with Cost	\$91.00	
Certified Mail Service	\$30.00	
Community Restitution Program	\$60.00	
Copy	\$0.25	
Copy-Certified	\$2.00	
Copy Transcript on CD	\$2.00	
Court Cost	\$130.00	
Credit Card Fee (Debit \$2.00) (Credit Card up to 3% of Total)		3% cc
Declaration of Forfeiture	\$5.00	2,300
Declaration of Forfeiture-License Cancellation	\$20.00	
Driving Permit (Each Motion Filed)	\$25.00	
Electronic Monitoring House Arrest	\$35.00	
Expungement/Sealing of Record Effective 10-3-2023	\$100.00	
Forfeiture of License	\$25.00	
Interlock / SCRAM fee Effective 1-2009	\$5.00	
Jail Fee	\$8.00	
Jail Transport Fee	\$5.00	
Lab Fees	\$125.00	
Monthly Payment Revised 3/1/2018		
Total Amount Owed Less Than \$200.00	No Fee	
Total Amount Owed \$201.00 to \$500.00	\$10.00	
Total Amount Owed Over \$500.00	\$20.00	
Non-Resident Violater	\$5.00	
Non-Resident Violater Cancellation	\$25.00	
Objection to Magistrate's Decision	\$30.00	
Public Defender Fee Effective 10/2005	\$25.00	
Regular Mail Service for Supplemental Citations	\$20.00	
Restitution Effective 4/15/2004	\$25.00	
Restitution Processing Fee of Total Owed	Percentage	3.50%
Supervised Probation	\$300.00	
Traffic Intervention Program (TIP)	\$50.00	
Unsupervised Probation	\$150.00	
Warrant Revised 03/01/2018	\$25.00	
Warrant Block Revised 03/01/2018	\$5.00	
Web Payment Convenience Fee (Debit \$2.00) (Credit Card up to 3% of Total)		3% cc
fairbornmunicipalcourt.us		
1148 Kauffman Avenue, Fairborn Ohio 45324		
937-754-3040 Option 3		